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CASINO BEEF WEEK RODEO
27/05/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Joshua Lock

Juck McArthur

Sam Champ

Dan Weeden

No. Of Competitors: 10
ROPE & TIE

Brock Eastwell

Mitch Eastwell

Heath Kimber

Jesse Townsend

No. Of Competitors: 9
STEER WRESTLING
Heath Kimber

Glenn Lefoe

Mitch Eastwell

Jesse Townsend

No. Of Competitors: 11
TEAM ROPING
Heath Kimber

Jesse Townsend

Brock Eastwell

Heath Kimber

Troy Cavanagh

Mitch Eastwell

Natalie Kimber

Steve Augustin

No. Of Competitors: 7
OPEN BARREL RACE
Kristy Nagel

Sharni Webb

Kellie Webb

Hilary Thrift

Novice: Andrea Reid
No. Of Competitors: 14
OPEN BREAKAWAY ROPING
Kylie Hancock
Chantelle Robbins

No. Of Competitors: 8
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524.00
393.00
262.00
131.00

366.40
274.80
183.20

91.60

328.00
246.00
164.00

82.00

191.10
191.10
143.30
143.30
95.55
95.55
47.80
47.80

403.20
302.40
201.60
100.80

28.00

535.20
356.80

PTS
81
79
78
17

SEC
9.545
9.825
10.535
11.090

SEC
4.185
4.905
5.330
8.420

SEC
6.940

1.375

1.870

8.200

SEC
14.410
14.440
14.590
14.610

SEC
3.000
3.295
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NOVICE BULL RIDE
Terry McWhirter

Dylan Talbot

Kyle Hamilton

No. Of Competitors: 9

U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Thomas Hutton

Chloe Whitfield

Sophie Edmonds

Bobhie Ward

No. Of Competitors: 20
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 8

U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Arren Bulmer

Montanna Long

Gus Hebblewhite

Bradley Wheeler

No. Of Competitors: 10
7-U12 PODDY RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 8
LOCAL PODDY RIDE
Jack McIntyre

No. Of Competitors: 9

O n on N

A A v n N

A A H n N

293.85
215.50
143.65

112.00
84.00
56.00
28.00

80.00
60.00
20.00
40.00

68.00

PTS
70
67
62

SEC
14.560
14.680
14.840
15.170

PTS

PTS
66
64
58
60

PTS

PTS
52



